UWGB Police/Fire Clery Log JAN 2023

Nature of Call

Underage Liquor Violation
Possession of Marijuana
Criminal Damage/Vandalism
Disorderly Conduct
Possession of Marijuana

Case No.
23-700188
23-700219
23-700316
23-700459
23-700511

Reported
1-12-23 2355hrs
1-14-23 2243hr
1-20-23 1440hr
1-28-23 2034hr
1-29-2023 2149hr

Occurred between __&_

CLERY Dating Violence

* All students that have been arrested, cited or warned are referred to the Dean of Students

Location

3294 N Circle Dr
3376 Downham CT
3294 N Circle Dr
3374 Downham CT
3300 blk Schaefer Ct

Disposition*

2 UW Citations
1 UW citation
Open

UW Citation
UW Citation



